
  of which saturated fat

Fat

Calories

Energy 

398 kcal

1652 kJ

Carbohydrates
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Usage instructions

A healthy, spicy and crunchy topping for all your dishes. An
easy way to add flavour and texture to your meals.

Use as a topping or ingredient in savoury dishes. Sprinkle to
taste over salads, vegetables and soups, or use during
cooking and baking.

Everyday 
smart supplements
for a healthy you.

Premium health benefits

IngredientsZERO
TOPPING
BLEND
Zero Topping Blend is the perfect
culinary match between a fibre-rich
blend and a spicy, healthy topping.
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Productinformation

Consumer price: €25

21,8 g

Buckwheat, chia seeds, flax seeds, peri peri chili, onion,
paprika, pepper, garlic, chervil leaves, sea salt.

  of which sugars

Nutritional values per 100 g

Fibre

Protein

Salt

2,39 g 

18,8 g

1,3 g

27,9 g

17,8 g

0,07 g

Allergens

This product does not contain allergens. Gluten-free.

Net content 

350 grams.


