ZERO TOPPING BLEND

Zero Topping Blend is the perfect culinary match between a fibre-rich blend and a spicy, healthy topping.

Premium health benefits

A healthy, spicy and crunchy topping for all your dishes. An easy way to add flavour and texture to your meals.

Usage instructions

Use as a topping or ingredient in savoury dishes. Sprinkle to taste over salads, vegetables and soups, or use during cooking and baking.



Ingredients

Buckwheat, chia seeds, flax seeds, peri peri chili, onion, paprika, pepper, garlic, chervil leaves, sea salt.

Allergens

This product does not contain allergens. Gluten-free.

Net content

350 grams.

Productinformation

Nutritional values per 100 g

Energy	1652 kJ
Calories	398 kcal
Fat	21,8 g
of which saturated fat	2,39 g
Carbohydrates	18,8 g
of which sugars	1,3 g
Fibre	27,9 g
Protein	17,8 g
Salt	0,07 g

Consumer price: €25